
First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Beyla 0.00 0 0ABSAdcox 0.007 16100 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Fatty Annie 45.84 71 60QMcNulty 0.002 08012 53 05,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
Toby 0.00 0 0NQScheiner 0.003 08073 0 0
Spice 0.00 0 0ABSWallo 0.001 08015 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bella Mia 32.74 01 70QLaGrassa 0.004 12019 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Bryce 46.01 11 2NQHunter 0.005 12020 -9 02
Fiona 43.04 8 3NQHunter 0.006 12078 -5 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fiasco 36.16 41 67QThompson 0.0013 20052 63 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lane 16.91 02 57QZislin 0.0016 20496 57 05,4,5,6,7,10,20

Maewyn 36.50 43 59QRose 0.0014 20082 55 04,2,3,4,7,9,10,20
Luna 36.54 4 3NQBerghold 0.0015 20090 -1 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 0.00 0 0NQDiIorio 0.0017 24091 0 0
Indie 27.93 0 46NQBacon 0.0018 24647 46 03,4,5,6,8,20

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Strafe 0.00 0 0ABSDeMascio 0.0019 26569 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 31.42 01 71QFelton 0.003 12018 71 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

JJ 26.87 02 70QMeyer 0.004 12599 70 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Harley 29.01 03 59QSalomone 0.002 12017 59 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 0.00 0 0ABSVisco 0.005 16372 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Raven 26.03 01 70QTaylor 0.0011 20049 70 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Nell 27.79 02 64QLesko 0.0017 20632 64 06,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Taz 23.76 03 61QWendelgass 0.0010 20051 61 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Mason 39.03 74 66QGregor 0.009 20035 59 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Wedgie 43.48 11 66QTopol 0.0014 20623 55 06,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Mojito 0.00 0 0NQMinnella 0.008 20043 0 0
Neo 29.71 0 6NQBennett 0.0016 20089 6 06
Chanterelle 0.00 0 0NQAnichini 0.0012 20396 0 0
Groovy 34.12 2 6NQO'Tiarnaigh 0.0013 20619 4 06
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Mackenzie 44.43 12 1NQSullivan 0.0015 20628 -11 01
Kiva 0.00 0 0ABSWendelgass 0.007 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lightning 21.18 01 69QMoody 0.0018 24524 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Duckee 33.84 12 69QCoppola 0.0020 24646 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Decker 0.00 0 0ABSSoviero 0.0019 24058 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Justice 46.73 8 4NQMcNulty 0.0011 08215 -4 04
Sierra 51.14 13 2NQBalzarano 0.0010 08231 -11 02
Gus 48.98 10 3NQBalzarano 0.0012 08595 -7 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hercules 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.0017 12256 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jethrow 44.70 9 47NQGodshall 0.0034 16609 38 03,3,4,7,10,20
Surf 0.00 0 0ABSWiechmann 0.0033 16615 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jasper 23.89 01 72QMcGavin 0.0061 20419 72 06,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Liffey 24.38 02 68QEzzo 0.0064 20467 68 06,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Yeats 25.77 0 6NQEzzo 0.0062 20449 6 06
Allie 36.10 4 2NQWilkinson 0.0063 20451 -2 02
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0060 20381 0 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0ABSCurran 0.0065 20626 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Schmutzy 27.93 01 80QTopol 0.0078 24648 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spock 36.89 42 70QRupp-Hackett 0.0077 24641 66 06,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Rico 46.55 14 1NQPalius 0.0075 24513 -13 01
Poker 33.68 1 6NQCarson 0.0076 24554 5 06

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taylor 31.37 01 70QPenha 0.008 08212 70 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Ace 35.80 0 4NQMacLeod 0.009 08234 4 04
Pixie 0.00 0 0ABSWallo 0.007 08208 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tag 0.00 0 0ABSPrekop 0.0015 12246 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0ABSFarquhar 0.0016 12271 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nika 0.00 0 0AISOrnberg 0.0028 16348 0 0
Bertha 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.0030 16370 0 0
Remus 28.75 01 77QStevenson 0.0027 16342 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 34.24 02 74QBillman 0.0026 16339 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

2/16/2014 Page 2 of 4 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Oscar 23.80 03 70QShriver 0.0025 16336 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Tempo 29.00 04 70QElliott 0.0032 16377 70 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Xena 40.31 5 68QCimprich 0.0029 16354 63 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Ela 32.72 0 2NQBuchma 0.0023 16306 2 02
Pipit 0.00 0 0NQMaylott 0.0024 16335 0 0
Baci 0.00 0 0ABSSaraceni 0.0022 16303 0 0
Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0031 16374 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quest 30.89 01 79QMulcahey 0.0058 20481 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 31.26 02 79QZilney 0.0054 20453 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Camo 31.97 03 78QPool 0.0045 20405 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Solo 6 26.00 04 77QKatzwinkel 0.0052 20442 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.78 0 75QThompson 0.0042 20462 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jerry 33.84 1 76QPalius 0.0056 20473 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sin 30.53 0 74QTorok 0.0046 20407 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Minnie 32.34 0 74QHrycyk 0.0051 20441 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 33.67 1 71QDauer 0.0047 20409 70 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Savannah 35.86 3 73QSchmitter 0.0044 20395 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Castle 35.60 3 72QDiIorio 0.0050 20439 69 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Brooke 21.32 0 67QCarson 0.0053 20446 67 06,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Annie Fenway 27.93 0 6NQCarson 0.0043 20386 6 06
Blitz 32.77 0 6NQAldrich 0.0059 20414 6 06
Zuzu 0.00 0 0NQSchilling 0.0048 20431 0 0
Hattie 32.87 0 4NQVitro 0.0049 20437 4 04
Dyllie 27.55 0 3NQRose 0.0055 20471 3 03
Drake 34.99 2 3NQKripaitis 0.0057 20474 1 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Raven 27.83 01 78QGastley 0.0071 24532 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iko 33.46 12 78QMcCaffree 0.0069 24517 77 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tembi 31.17 03 75QHooper 0.0072 24549 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sebeka 34.99 24 68QSmith 0.0073 24561 66 06,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20
Dillan 40.38 8 4NQMcRae 0.0066 24507 -4 04
Daerich 33.44 1 4NQDessem 0.0067 24509 3 04
Baron 0.00 0 0NQHooper 0.0070 24518 0 0
Trace 43.48 11 53NQPisch 0.0074 24562 42 03,4,7,9,10,20
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0068 24515 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vivian! 29.29 01 77QDesvigne 0.0080 26571 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Serena. 32.26 02 72QDesvigne 0.0079 26564 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tizzy 30.19 01 51QWillwerth 0.0010 20066 51 06,3,4,5,6,7,20
Charlie 39.78 4 3NQBuzhaker 0.008 20063 -1 03
Indy 32.01 0 2NQBennett 0.009 20065 2 02
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William 0.00 0 0NQRivkin 0.0011 20067 0 0
Mocha 0.00 0 0NQLerner 0.0012 20069 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 0.00 0 0NQTanguay 0.001 08575 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nola 25.74 01 70QSchillebeeckx-Ri 0.006 20592 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Max 0.00 0 0ABSTanguay 0.006 08113 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Alfie 0.00 0 0NQPalmerini 0.0014 12148 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Azalee 39.72 4 56NQAnichini 0.0021 16170 52 06,3,4,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shaila 35.25 0 5NQAshcom 0.0039 20196 5 05
BeeGee 34.78 0 6NQPisch 0.0040 20585 6 06
Zada 34.88 0 5NQMacLeod 0.0041 20590 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 37.86 0 5NQApplebaum 0.001 04102 5 05

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 35.33 01 78QBrownlee 0.005 08121 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Teagan 39.65 1 6NQBunin 0.002 08117 5 06
Mariah 42.55 4 6NQOvnicek 0.003 08119 2 06
Gweni 0.00 0 0ABSHunter 0.004 08120 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Tucker 32.60 01 77QKripaitis 0.0013 12136 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 33.13 01 80QSchmitter 0.0019 16171 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 21.94 02 68QAldrich 0.0020 16174 68 06,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Belle 0.00 0 0ABSMcQuate 0.0018 16156 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tucker 35.54 01 77QWittke 0.0035 20183 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bacchus 31.15 02 74QCallaway 0.0036 20184 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shirley 37.08 23 70QFelton 0.0037 20187 68 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Brody 23.23 0 3NQSolakian 0.0038 20191 3 03
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